Kissing Bridge Snowsports School

Kissing Bridge Resort

Director: Debbie Goslin

PSIA Event Registration Location (in most cases):

Club Room

Snowsports School Staff Title
Debbie Goslin Snowsports School Director
Michael Bouquard Snowboard Programs Coordinator
David Batkowski Staff Trainer
Lifts Open: 9:00AM - 10:00PM Wkends 9:00AM - 10:00PM

Skiing Season QO Nov-April ® Dec-March O
Estimated Estimated

Vertical 550’ Trail Count 37 Snowmaking 75 %

Closed these
Days
Closed these
Nights

Glenwood NY
www.kbski.com/
Phone # (716) 592-4963

Lift Opens: 9:00am Region 05

Phone Email:
716-592-4963 X2231 debbiegos417@gmail.com

716-592-4963 X2231 bouquard@aol.com
716-592-4963 X2231 more2try@yahoo.com

Park @ Kids @ Beginner ® Intermediate ® Advanced
Pipe QO Half O Quarter O Super Q Kids
Other

@® Group Packages @® Youth O Senior's
@ Children's ® Women's @ Full Season Programs

PSIA-E / AASI offers this listing as a service to our members. We are not affiliated with any of these lodging locations,
nor are we making any recommendations or endorsements

Lodging Property Location
Quality Inn Hamburg NY
Microtel Inn & Suites - Springville SpringvilleNY
Holiday Valley Inn Ellicottville NY
Comfort Inn & Suites Hamburg NY
The Roycroft Inn East AuroraNY
Hampton Inn East Aurora East AuroraNY
Oasis Bed and Breakfast SpringvilleNY
Josies Motel Chaffee NY
Holiday Inn Express Hamburg NY

In addition to complimentary lift tickets, this
resort offers PSIA-E / AASI Members the
following discount while attending events.

This resort offers the following discounts/
offers to members throughout the year:

Phone
716-649-0500
716-592-3141
716-699-2345
716-648-2922
877-652-5552
716-655-3300
716-592-0333
866-496-5057
888-465-4329

Website Email
www.choicehotels.com
www.microtelinn.com microtelspringville@indusdevelopment.com
www.holidayvalley.com
www.choicehotels.com
www.roycroftinn.com info@roycroftinn.com
www.hamptoninn.hilton.com
www.oasisbnb.com OasisBNB@aol.com

www.josiesmotel.webs.com

www.ihg.com

gm@holidayinnhamburg.com

Employee Food/Beverage discounts extended to members with PSIA-E / AASI

name badge.

Lift Tickets: 1/2 price lift tickets with signed letter from home resort and with
membership card



