Kissing Bridge Snowsports School Kissing Bridge Resort

Debbie Goslin

PSIA Event Registration Location (in most cases):

Club Room

Closed these Nights

Director:

Glenwood NY www.kbski.com/ Phone # (716) 592-4963

Region 05

Lift Opens: 9:00am

Snowsports School Staff Title Phone Email: **Debbie** Goslin **Snowsports School Director** 716-592-4963 X2231 debbiegos417@gmail.com Michael **Bouquard Snowboard Programs Coordinator** 716-592-4963 X2231 bouquard@aol.com David **Batkowski Staff Trainer** 716-592-4963 X2231 more2try@yahoo.com 9:00AM - 10:00PM Lifts Open: Wkends 9:00AM - 10:00PM **Skiing Season** O Nov-April O Dec-March O _ Pipe O Half O Quarter O Super O Kids **Estimated Estimated** Other 550' Snowmaking 75 % Trail Count 37 Vertical Group Packages
Youth O Senior's Ohildren's Closed these Days

PSIA-E / AASI offers this listing as a service to our members. We are not affiliated with any of these lodging locations, nor are we making any recommendations or endorsements

Lodging Property	Location	Phone	Website	Email
Quality Inn	Hamburg NY	716-649-0500	www.choicehotels.com	
Microtel Inn & Suites - Springville	Springville NY	716-592-3141	www.microtelinn.com	microtelspringville@indusdevelopment.com
Holiday Valley Inn	Ellicottville NY	716-699-2345	www.holidayvalley.com	
Comfort Inn & Suites	Hamburg NY	716-648-2922	www.choicehotels.com	
The Roycroft Inn	East Aurora NY	877-652-5552	www.roycroftinn.com	info@roycroftinn.com
Hampton Inn East Aurora	East Aurora NY	716-655-3300	www.hamptoninn.hilton.com	
Oasis Bed and Breakfast	Springville NY	716-592-0333	www.oasisbnb.com	OasisBNB@aol.com
Josies Motel	Chaffee NY	866-496-5057	www.josiesmotel.webs.com	
Holiday Inn Express	Hamburg NY	888-465-4329	www.ihg.com	gm@holidayinnhamburg.com

In addition to complimentary lift tickets, this resort offers PSIA-E / AASI Members the following discount while attending events.

Employee Food/Beverage discounts extended to members with PSIA-E / AASI name badge.

This resort offers the following discounts/ offers to members throughout the year:

Lift Tickets: 1/2 price lift tickets with signed letter from home resort and with membership card